SHENZHEN JOYHONG TECH CO., LTD.1
15.6” (16:9) 1920*1080 Pixels/Transparent Floating Lyrics Bluetooth
Speaker/Visual Loud Wireless Speaker Box/Smart Creative Home Gift/4GB DDR
+32GB Internal Storage
Model No: JD156H-B07(16:9) IPS Screen 1920*1080 Pixels(16:9)
Model Product Features
Price USD
Sample
JD156H-B07
Dual-WiFi+ Dynamic Floating Lyrics Subtitles + Hi-Fi
Audio Speaker+ Bluetooth 5.2+ Fun Widget+White
Noise + OTA for Online Upgrade + Multiple Sound
Modes
Remark: FOB Shenzhen price, the delivery time is about 25-30 days for 1K-10K order
Selling Points：
 Dynamic Floating Lyrics Subtitles
 Hi-Fi High Sound Quality with Box Speakers & Multiple Sound Modes
 Blind-Touch Floating Volume Adjustment
SHENZHEN JOYHONG TECH CO., LTD.2
 Elegant Design for Home Decoration
 Support Music Player: Spotify, Apple Music
 In-house R&D Software Gioia Assistant APP Support Online Upgrade
Features:
15.6 inch Transparent Floating Lyrics Bluetooth Speaker
 Connection method : WiFi connection(2.4 & 5G WIFI) & Bluetooth connection (BT 5.2)
 Volume Adjustment Method: Blind-touch Floating Button
 Control Method: Gioia Assistant App
 High Transmittance Screen Display
 Emotional Floating Lyrics Subtitles: Visualize music rhythm
 Four Kinds of Fonts
 Various Kinds of Fun Widget
 Multiple Kinds of Lyrics Styles
 Creative Clock Display
 Multiple Sound Modes
 White Noise
Specifications:
1. 15.6 Inch (1920*1080 IPS Panel)
2. WIFI Connectivity: Dual WiFi (2.4G & 5G)
3. Built-in 4GB DDR Memory
4. Build in Memory: 32GB built-in memory
5. Buttons Control: Power/Reset Button/Menu Button/Left Button/Right Button
6. App control
7. Bluetooth Connectivity: BT 5.2
8. Chipset: RK3566, Android 11
9. Built-in Speaker：2xBOX Speakers( 1* Tweeter 15W, 1.5inch ; 1* Full-range speaker 25W, 3 inch)
10. Dimension: 386.3*251.5*125.5mm
11. Power: 60W
12. Input: 100-220V 50Hz
13. Output: 12V/5A
Accessories: User Manual, Adapter
SHENZHEN JOYHONG TECH CO., LTD.3
Warranty: One year
Export Carton (TBD):
1. 2 units per carton
2. Giftbox Size: L414*W278*H94MM
3. Carton Size: L467*W444*H340MM
4. Carton Weight: NW: 10.8 KG, GW: 11.7 KG
5. 20" FCL/40"FCL/40"HQ: Cartons
20" FCL/40"FCL/40"HQ: PCS
Warranty: One year
JOYHONG will provide the information as correct as possible. Product photos on this website may vary from the real
products. Products information may vary from the products manual available in the market. Please use the products
subjected to the specific information on the user manual. For details, please contact the related persons.